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ABSOLUTE-IP-R 3

Applications

ABSOLUTE-IP-R are premium outdoor recessed 
downlights combining elegance, versatility, and du-
rability. With adjustable rotations, they deliver both 
striking accent lighting and soft ambient effects. Ideal 
for luxury hotels, refined exteriors, entrances, and out-
door stairways, their sleek designs enhance high-end 
environments. Built with IP65 ratings for outdoor re-
liability, ABSOLUTE-IP-R merge style, performance, 
and protection, making them the perfect lighting so-
lutions for sophisticated architectural spaces. 

Light output: up to 2988lm     Cut out: ø100mm     Standard finishing:

Features

Displaying our ABSOLUTE-IP-R 3, featuring a lumen 
output of 2480lm to 2988lm. Available in standard co-
lor temperatures of 2700K, 3000K, and 4000K, with 
additional options on request. This versatile product 
offers various beam angles ranging from 15° to 35°, 
making it ideal for refined exteriors. With an IP65 ra-
ting, it provides suitable protection for indoor environ-
ments. Additionally, we provide customized finishing 
options to meet the project specific requirements. 
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Dimming options

For dimmable version add the following suffix to the Part 
number → -1V: 1-10V, -DA: DALI, -PU: Push, -TR: Triac.
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Optics

15°

24°

35°

Output

2490lm
2689lm
2988lm

2480lm
2678lm
2976lm

2480lm
2678lm
2976lm

CCT

2700K
3000K
4000K

2700K
3000K
4000K

2700K
3000K
4000K

Part number

D037.24W015□927
D037.24W015□930
D037.24W015□940

D037.24W024□927
D037.24W024□930
D037.24W024□940

D037.24W035□927
D037.24W035□930
D037.24W035□940

ABSOLUTE-IP-R 3 - 24W

Description

Matt black reflector 
Matt silver reflector 
Matt white reflector
Mirror silver reflector
Mirror titanium reflector 
Honeycomb 

Part number

ACC01257
ACC01258
ACC01259
ACC01260
ACC01261
ACC01262

Accessories

□ refers to finishing:
B: Black, W: White.
Standard configuration:
W, white body, mirror silver reflector.
Other CCT upon request.




